The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment
Vertical-Lift Drum Pourers
Copyright 2024  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.			   Spec Sheet 500   			  (Updated 1 Feb, 2024)		 1
MADE
IN
USA
service@morsedrum.com 103 Kuhn Rd.
Syracuse, NY, 13208 USA

relief weld joints
The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment
Vertical-Lift Drum Pourers
Copyright 2024  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.			   Spec Sheet 500			   (Updated 1 Feb, 2024)	 2
MADE
IN
USA
DIAMETER ADAPTORS
DIAMETER
ADAPTORS
SPARK
RESISTANT FITS DIAMETER
55/30-20.5 55/30M-20.5 20” to 20.5” (50.8 to 52.1 cm)
55/30-19 55/30M-19 18.5” to 19” (47 to 48.3 cm)
55/30-17.5 55/30M-17.5 17” to 17.5” (43.2 to 44.5 cm)
55/30-16 55/30M-16 15.5” to 16” 39.4 to 40.6 cm)
55/30-14.5 55/30M-14.5 14” to 14.5” (35.6 to 36.8 cm)
The MORCINCHTM drum holder on Hydra-Lift Karriers is designed
to handle a 55-gallon (210 liter) steel or fiber drum. It automatically
adjusts from 22” to 23.5” (56 to 59.7 cm) in diameter. The cinch chain
with pawl and ratchet mechanism is used to secure the drum in the